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Provisionally Admitted Students in M.Sc. Biotechnology upto 8" Round (DBT Supported) for 

Category- UNRESERVED 

S.No. 

Central University of South Bihar 
SH-7, Gaya � Panchanpur Road, Village - Karhara, Post-Fatehpur 

P.S. - Tekari, District - Gaya (Bihar) Pin- 824236 

1. 

2. 

3. 
4 

5. 

1 

S.No. 

2. 

Category -0BC 

1. 

S.No. 

1 

Category- SC 

S.No. GATB Appl. No. 

A2429 10010437 

Waiting List 

GATB Appl. No. 

Category � EWS 

S.No. 

A242910006559 

1 

A242910005836 

A242910017622 
A242910004181 
A242910036900 

2. 

Category -ST 

3. 

Total Intake- 10 (UR-05, OBC-02, SC-1, EWS-1, ST-1) 

GATB Appl. No. 
A242910008965 

A242910005432 

GATB Appl. No. 
A242910009810 

NIL 

GATB Appl. No. 

A242910005382 

A242910000147 

Academic Year 2024-25 

A242910000147 

Name of the Student 

NIDHI KUMARI 
SUVANSHU PATHAK 
NITIN KUMAR 

RAMSHA IMAM 
BISWA RANJAN SAHOO 

Name of the Student 

BARNALI PAUL 
SHAZIYA PERWEEN 

Name of the Student 

AMISHA BHUSHAN 

Name of the Student 

SHREYA AKANKSHA 

Name of the Student 

NAIYAR ALI 

SANEESH KUMAR 

SANEESH KUMAR 

Category 
belongs to 

EWS 

GEN 

EWS 
GEN 
OBC 

Category 
belongs to 

OBC 
OBC 

Category 
belongs to 

SC 

Category 
belongs to 

EWS 

Category 
belongs to 

OBC 
OBC 

At+ 
NAAC 

OBC 

Date: 12.08.2024 

GATB MARKS 

140.5 

136 

132 

131.5 
128 

GATB MARKS 

115 
112 

GATB MARKS 

98.5 

GATB MARKS 

127 

GATB MARKS 

107 
106.5 

106 

Controller of Bkaminations 

Note: Provisionally students are advised to join classes immediately. Claasses aleady started from 
15.07.2024 as per University academic calendar. 
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